

## DeMolay Leaders of New Jersey Convention Ad Book Booster Form

Help strengthen New Jersey DeMolay by asking your friends and family to be a DeMolay Booster. Their names will appear in the Convention 2024 Ad Book!

Please print your name and check the appropriate box.

Payable to: New Jersey DeMolay

	DeMolay Booster \$2
Name	
	Total \$
Total Enclosed \$	
Please return this form (TYPED) to:	
New Jersey DeMolay, c/o Andrew Prescott	

Deadline for Submissions is June 5, 2024

40 Ridgway Street, Mount Holly, NJ 08060 njdemoconvention@gmail.com